
                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                              Tri-City Golf Club - Hosted by MFL MarMac
                                             Luana, Iowa
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5677  Jacob Schellhorn            10  MFL MarMac                        16:51.9  5:26 
      2    2 5772  Abdiaziz Ibrahim            11  Postville                         17:11.0  5:32 
      3    3 5643  Keaton Reimer               12  Clayton Ridge                     17:14.3  5:33 
      4    4 5640  Gavin Moser                 12  Clayton Ridge                     17:57.4  5:47 
      5      5663  Justin Wagner                9  Kee                               17:59.8  5:48 
      6      5839  Russell Nieman              11  Turkey Valley                     18:04.8  5:50 
      7      5613  Gavin Holst                 10  Central                           18:15.1  5:53 
      8    5 5767  Mohamed HASHI               12  Postville                         18:15.9  5:53 
      9    6 5732  Lucas MCGOWAN               11  North Fayette                     18:29.7  5:58 
     10    7 5633  Erik Flores                 12  Clayton Ridge                     18:30.1  5:58 
     11    8 5673  Will Koether                12  MFL MarMac                        18:38.0  6:00 
     12    9 5676  Tucker Ruff                 10  MFL MarMac                        18:55.1  6:06 
     13   10 5826  Hunter Wagner               12  South Winneshiek                  19:01.7  6:08 
     14   11 5747  Mica Zurbriggen             11  North Fayette                     19:02.0  6:08 
     15   12 5724  Shawn Gilson                12  North Fayette                     19:04.5  6:09 
     16   13 5672  Sawyer KEEHNER              11  MFL MarMac                        19:06.9  6:10 
     17   14 5741  Dillion Sparrgrove          12  North Fayette                     19:08.7  6:10 
     18   15 5807  Abe Conway                  11  South Winneshiek                  19:09.3  6:10 
     19   16 5816  Omar Flores                 12  South Winneshiek                  19:13.1  6:12 
     20   17 5827  Bo Wangsness                11  South Winneshiek                  19:14.7  6:12 
     21   18 5774  Melvin Martin               10  Postville                         19:22.2  6:15 
     22   19 5811  John Donovan                10  South Winneshiek                  19:26.7  6:16 
     23   20 5642  Jackson Patino              12  Clayton Ridge                     19:36.3  6:19 
     24   21 5720  Peyton Elliott               9  North Fayette                     19:46.3  6:22 
     25   22 5809  Brad DAHL                    9  South Winneshiek                  19:57.4  6:26 
     26   23 5638  Jesus Lara                  10  Clayton Ridge                     20:11.9  6:31 
     27   24 5776  Deyby Muxin                 10  Postville                         20:39.7  6:40 
     28   25 5765  Natanael GONZALEZ           11  Postville                         20:41.6  6:40 
     29   26 5639  Nathan Meier                12  Clayton Ridge                     20:55.0  6:44 
     30   27 5828  Dawson Wenthold             12  South Winneshiek                  21:09.5  6:49 
     31   28 5733  Keagan MCGRANE              11  North Fayette                     21:20.7  6:53 
     32   29 5773  Abdikhaliq Ibrahim          11  Postville                         21:25.1  6:54 
     33      5661  Carter Verthein              9  Kee                               21:26.0  6:54 
     34   30 5737  Leo Phan                    12  North Fayette                     21:29.6  6:56 
     35      5835  Bode Balk                   11  Turkey Valley                     21:30.1  6:56 
     36      5656  Brendan Jones               10  Kee                               21:30.4  6:56 
     37      5662  Isaiah Wagner                9  Kee                               21:43.6  7:00 
     38   31 5675  Logan Ross                  10  MFL MarMac                        22:49.7  7:21 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    57  Clayton Ridge                              (18:42.0  93:30.0 2:57.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Keaton Reimer             12 17:14.3
       2      4  Gavin Moser               12 17:57.4
       3      7  Erik Flores               12 18:30.1
       4     20  Jackson Patino            12 19:36.3
       5     23  Jesus Lara                10 20:11.9
       6   ( 26) Nathan Meier              12 20:55.0

       2.    62  MFL MarMac                                 (19:16.4  96:21.6 5:57.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jacob Schellhorn          10 16:51.9
       2      8  Will Koether              12 18:38.0
       3      9  Tucker Ruff               10 18:55.1
       4     13  Sawyer KEEHNER            11 19:06.9
       5     31  Logan Ross                10 22:49.7

       3.    64  North Fayette                              (19:06.3  95:31.2 1:16.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lucas MCGOWAN             11 18:29.7
       2     11  Mica Zurbriggen           11 19:02.0
       3     12  Shawn Gilson              12 19:04.5
       4     14  Dillion Sparrgrove        12 19:08.7
       5     21  Peyton Elliott             9 19:46.3
       6   ( 28) Keagan MCGRANE            11 21:20.7
       7   ( 30) Leo Phan                  12 21:29.6

       4.    74  Postville                                  (19:14.1  96:10.4 3:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Abdiaziz Ibrahim          11 17:11.0
       2      5  Mohamed HASHI             12 18:15.9
       3     18  Melvin Martin             10 19:22.2
       4     24  Deyby Muxin               10 20:39.7
       5     25  Natanael GONZALEZ         11 20:41.6
       6   ( 29) Abdikhaliq Ibrahim        11 21:25.1

       5.    77  South Winneshiek                           (19:13.1  96:05.5 0:25.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Hunter Wagner             12 19:01.7
       2     15  Abe Conway                11 19:09.3
       3     16  Omar Flores               12 19:13.1
       4     17  Bo Wangsness              11 19:14.7
       5     19  John Donovan              10 19:26.7
       6   ( 22) Brad DAHL                  9 19:57.4
       7   ( 27) Dawson Wenthold           12 21:09.5
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5614  Collin Jaster                9  Central                           20:36.2  6:38 
      2    2 5744  John Starrett               12  North Fayette                     20:42.4  6:40 
      3    3 5738  Ryan Putney                  9  North Fayette                     20:42.9  6:41 
      4    4 5609  Caden Fette                  9  Central                           20:59.5  6:46 
      5    5 5717  Hudson Bushman               9  North Fayette                     20:59.8  6:46 
      6    6 5718  Tommy Clark                 12  North Fayette                     21:00.2  6:46 
      7    7 5805  Chase Adam                  12  South Winneshiek                  21:12.2  6:50 
      8    8 5636  Colton Hoeger                9  Clayton Ridge                     21:19.0  6:52 
      9    9 5620  Vaughn Zittergruen          10  Central                           21:19.2  6:52 
     10   10 5727  Nick Hohenbrink             11  North Fayette                     21:31.2  6:56 
     11   11 5824  Max Moonen                  11  South Winneshiek                  21:34.5  6:57 
     12   12 5629  Ethan Backes                 9  Clayton Ridge                     21:43.2  7:00 
     13   13 5745  Matija TANEVIC              11  North Fayette                     21:56.3  7:04 
     14   14 5742  Ezekial STANSBERY           11  North Fayette                     22:15.6  7:10 
     15   15 5616  Carter Krugger              10  Central                           22:16.2  7:11 
     16   16 5818  Eli Higgins                  9  South Winneshiek                  22:19.3  7:12 
     17   17 5810  Nathan DAVIS                12  South Winneshiek                  22:25.7  7:14 
     18   18 5644  Kasey Thiese                 9  Clayton Ridge                     22:32.1  7:16 
     19      5768  Dennis Hernandez            10  Postville                         22:40.2  7:18 
     20   19 5611  Bryce Heller                 9  Central                           22:41.8  7:19 
     21      5740  Clay SCHAEFER               11  North Fayette                     22:48.8  7:21 
     22   20 5637  Blake Ihde                  12  Clayton Ridge                     22:57.2  7:24 
     23   21 5641  Leland Mueller               9  Clayton Ridge                     23:28.5  7:34 
     24   22 5823  Landon Merril                9  South Winneshiek                  23:37.5  7:37 
     25   23 5815  Diego FLORES                 9  South Winneshiek                  23:40.5  7:38 
     26   24 5607  Tate Berns                  12  Central                           24:04.4  7:45 
     27   25 5618  Michael White                9  Central                           24:16.3  7:49 
     28      5610  Declan Finley                9  Central                           24:33.9  7:55 
     29   26 5829  Henry WILLEY                 9  South Winneshiek                  25:39.5  8:16 
    10/13/2022  8:10PM
                                                                              Page 1



                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                              Tri-City Golf Club - Hosted by MFL MarMac
                                             Luana, Iowa
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    26  North Fayette                              (20:59.3  104:56.5 0:48.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  John Starrett             12 20:42.4
       2      3  Ryan Putney                9 20:42.9
       3      5  Hudson Bushman             9 20:59.8
       4      6  Tommy Clark               12 21:00.2
       5     10  Nick Hohenbrink           11 21:31.2
       6   ( 13) Matija TANEVIC            11 21:56.3
       7   ( 14) Ezekial STANSBERY         11 22:15.6

       2.    48  Central                                    (21:34.6  107:52.9 2:05.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Collin Jaster              9 20:36.2
       2      4  Caden Fette                9 20:59.5
       3      9  Vaughn Zittergruen        10 21:19.2
       4     15  Carter Krugger            10 22:16.2
       5     19  Bryce Heller               9 22:41.8
       6   ( 24) Tate Berns                12 24:04.4
       7   ( 25) Michael White              9 24:16.3

       3.    73  South Winneshiek                           (22:13.9  111:09.2 2:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Chase Adam                12 21:12.2
       2     11  Max Moonen                11 21:34.5
       3     16  Eli Higgins                9 22:19.3
       4     17  Nathan DAVIS              12 22:25.7
       5     22  Landon Merril              9 23:37.5
       6   ( 23) Diego FLORES               9 23:40.5
       7   ( 26) Henry WILLEY               9 25:39.5

       4.    79  Clayton Ridge                              (22:24.0  112:00.0 2:09.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Colton Hoeger              9 21:19.0
       2     12  Ethan Backes               9 21:43.2
       3     18  Kasey Thiese               9 22:32.1
       4     20  Blake Ihde                12 22:57.2
       5     21  Leland Mueller             9 23:28.5
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                               **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1      5837  Hugo Busta                   8  Turkey Valley                     13:18.2  6:40 
      2    1 5766  Masud Hashi                  8  Postville                         13:34.3  6:48 
      3    2 5660  Tanner Troendle              8  Kee                               13:35.5  6:48 
      4    3 5635  Kaleb Hefel                  8  Clayton Ridge                     13:36.8  6:49 
      5    4 5721  Broden Frieden               7  North Fayette                     13:40.2  6:51 
      6    5 5729  Robert Huck                  8  North Fayette                     13:43.0  6:52 
      7    6 5777  Cederic Navarro              8  Postville                         13:47.2  6:54 
      8    7 5725  Brody Grove                  7  North Fayette                     13:47.7  6:54 
      9    8 5634  Fernando Flores              8  Clayton Ridge                     13:51.7  6:56 
     10    9 5736  Zander Mueller               7  North Fayette                     13:53.1  6:57 
     11   10 5779  Darinel Ramirez              8  Postville                         14:13.1  7:07 
     12   11 5808  Hugh Conway                  7  South Winneshiek                  14:16.7  7:09 
     13   12 5781  Cesar Solovi                 7  Postville                         14:18.8  7:10 
     14   13 5631  Evan Claycamp                7  Clayton Ridge                     14:29.9  7:15 
     15      5838  Avery Franzen                8  Turkey Valley                     14:44.9  7:23 
     16   14 5820  Clayton Kuboushek            7  South Winneshiek                  14:45.9  7:23 
     17   15 5813  Jordan Einck                 7  South Winneshiek                  14:47.9  7:24 
     18   16 5780  Gustavo Ramos                8  Postville                         14:52.8  7:27 
     19   17 5812  Cameron Einck                7  South Winneshiek                  14:55.3  7:28 
     20   18 5817  Myles Green                  7  South Winneshiek                  14:57.4  7:29 
     21   19 5769  Emmanuel Hernandez           8  Postville                         15:05.6  7:33 
     22   20 5664  Kaeden Weber                 8  Kee                               15:11.8  7:36 
     23   21 5771  Michael Hill                 8  Postville                         15:15.9  7:38 
     24   22 5746  Bjorn White                  7  North Fayette                     15:20.5  7:41 
     25   23 5619  Tyce Zittergruen             7  Central                           15:22.2  7:42 
     26   24 5655  Trey Cota                    8  Kee                               15:22.9  7:42 
     27   25 5731  Keaton Marcks                7  North Fayette                     15:24.1  7:43 
     28   26 5739  Sam Sass                     7  North Fayette                     15:26.5  7:44 
     29   27 5657  Daniel Jones                 8  Kee                               15:28.0  7:44 
     30   28 5632  Luke Cook                    8  Clayton Ridge                     15:31.8  7:46 
     31   29 5804  Andy Acahua                  7  South Winneshiek                  15:41.0  7:51 
     32   30 5814  Levi Feickert                7  South Winneshiek                  15:50.0  7:55 
     33   31 5612  Breckon Holst                7  Central                           15:51.2  7:56 
     34      5770  Hugo Hernandez               8  Postville                         15:53.0  7:57 
     35      5716  Isaac Brincks                7  North Fayette                     15:53.4  7:57 
     36   32 5617  Blake Stevenson              7  Central                           15:59.9  8:00 
     37   33 5630  Russel Chmelar               7  Clayton Ridge                     16:07.2  8:04 
     38      5825  Caden Tieskoetter            7  South Winneshiek                  16:08.3  8:05 
     39      5782  Gael Torres                  8  Postville                         16:31.3  8:16 
     40      5743  Tytus Stansbery              7  North Fayette                     16:37.1  8:19 
     41      5764  Alan Ciriaco                 8  Postville                         16:39.1  8:20 
     42   34 5608  Zane Embretson               7  Central                           17:01.8  8:31 
     43      5775  Isai Murillo-Vega            8  Postville                         17:42.2  8:52 
     44      5726  Cam Guyer                    8  North Fayette                     17:46.8  8:54 
     45   35 5628  Tate Armstrong               7  Clayton Ridge                     17:52.0  8:56 
     46      5819  Luke Kruckman                7  South Winneshiek                  17:56.0  8:58 
     47      5730  Andrew Kovarik               7  North Fayette                     18:04.5  9:03 
     48      5723  Aleczander Gearhart          7  North Fayette                     18:12.1  9:07 
     49      5836  Nicholas Bernhard            8  Turkey Valley                     18:59.0  9:30 
     50   36 5615  Griffin Koehn                7  Central                           19:56.0  9:58 
     51      5821  Henry Lensing                7  South Winneshiek                  20:04.4 10:03 
     52      5822  Earl Lineau                  7  South Winneshiek                  21:27.7 10:44 
     53      5688  Payton Schultz               7  MFL MarMac Middle School          22:09.7 11:05 
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                                             Luana, Iowa
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  North Fayette                              (13:46.0  55:04.0 0:12.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Broden Frieden             7 13:40.2
       2      5  Robert Huck                8 13:43.0
       3      7  Brody Grove                7 13:47.7
       4      9  Zander Mueller             7 13:53.1
       5   ( 22) Bjorn White                7 15:20.5
       6   ( 25) Keaton Marcks              7 15:24.1
       7   ( 26) Sam Sass                   7 15:26.5

       2.    29  Postville                                  (13:58.4  55:53.4 0:44.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Masud Hashi                8 13:34.3
       2      6  Cederic Navarro            8 13:47.2
       3     10  Darinel Ramirez            8 14:13.1
       4     12  Cesar Solovi               7 14:18.8
       5   ( 16) Gustavo Ramos              8 14:52.8
       6   ( 19) Emmanuel Hernandez         8 15:05.6
       7   ( 21) Michael Hill               8 15:15.9

       3.    52  Clayton Ridge                              (14:22.6  57:30.2 1:55.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kaleb Hefel                8 13:36.8
       2      8  Fernando Flores            8 13:51.7
       3     13  Evan Claycamp              7 14:29.9
       4     28  Luke Cook                  8 15:31.8
       5   ( 33) Russel Chmelar             7 16:07.2
       6   ( 35) Tate Armstrong             7 17:52.0

       4.    57  South Winneshiek                           (14:41.5  58:45.8 0:38.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Hugh Conway                7 14:16.7
       2     14  Clayton Kuboushek          7 14:45.9
       3     15  Jordan Einck               7 14:47.9
       4     17  Cameron Einck              7 14:55.3
       5   ( 18) Myles Green                7 14:57.4
       6   ( 29) Andy Acahua                7 15:41.0
       7   ( 30) Levi Feickert              7 15:50.0

       5.    73  Kee                                        (14:54.6  59:38.2 1:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tanner Troendle            8 13:35.5
       2     20  Kaeden Weber               8 15:11.8
       3     24  Trey Cota                  8 15:22.9
       4     27  Daniel Jones               8 15:28.0

       6.   120  Central                                    (16:03.8  64:15.1 1:39.6)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Tyce Zittergruen           7 15:22.2
       2     31  Breckon Holst              7 15:51.2
       3     32  Blake Stevenson            7 15:59.9
       4     34  Zane Embretson             7 17:01.8
       5   ( 36) Griffin Koehn              7 19:56.0


